University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024)
For BS Computer Science(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer
Science(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.45210/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD RAZA  RAZA UL HAQ SADI 17073  8/4/2005  97.3069
RANA MUHAMMAD
2 MUSKAN NADEEM 1QBAL RaNA it IR 14422  9/1/2004  96.9118
3 MUHAMMAD SULAMAN MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 6619 8/2/2005  95.8773
4 FATIMA FAISAL FAISAL JAMIL BUTT 2492 10/7/2005 94.7578
5  MAHAM WASEEM ‘F’{V:I\fEEM MAHMOOD 963 12/14/2006 94.4057
S.MUHAMMAD FAWAD UL
6 SanAteen SAFEER SHAH 2705 3/1/2005  93.3294
7 AHMAD RAZA MUDASSAR ALI 914 2/19/2004 92.8568
8  HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAROON i:f,f:g' WASEEM 11673  11/5/2005 91.9359
9  MINAHIL ABDUL RAZAQ 2165 4/30/2006 91.8545
10 MALEEHA AAMIR MUHAMMAD AAMIR = 9548 6/13/2003 91.5755
SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
11 MUNEEZA RAFIQUE PO 16085  2/6/2006  91.4136
12 MUNEEB UR REHMAN ALLAH DITTA 12678  4/25/2007 91.3636
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MUHAMMAD MUBEEN
AFFAN ASIM
FAREHA SAFDAR
RAFAY GULZAR
FAIZA ZAHEER

HIZA JAFAR
BAREERA USMAN
BAREERA USMAN
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
QAMER FATIMA
SAMAN CHAUDHARY
HAZRAT UMAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

HARIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR KHAN
ASAD ULLAH

NIDA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD DANISH ASHFAQ
EMAAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID SHAH

AZQA NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
GUL SEHAR FATIMA

BARKAT ALI

MUIHAMMAD UMAIR SHAHID
AMNA ZAHRA

HAMNA SAJID

MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN HAIDER
TALHA ZAMAN

LAIBA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUFLEH MUHAMMAD

HADIA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD MUNIB UR
REHMAN BAIG

ALI

AROQJ] FATIMA

FIZA UMAR

MAHNOOR

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL ARSHAD
HAFIZA HADIA REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MARIYAM FATIMA
MAHNOOR KHAWAR
MAHNOOR KHAWAR
DANYAL QAISER
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ANAS

ASGHAR ALI

ASIM

SAFDAR HUSSAIN
GULZAR AHMAD
ZAHEER AHMED
JAFAR AMIN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN

TARIQ MAHMOOD

M AFZAAL SANDHU
ARSHAD HUSSAIN
KAMAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABID
MAHMOOD

SHAHZAD AHMAD
SADAQAT ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
AHSAN

AYAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SHAH

NADEEM AKHTAR
DOGAR

NAZAR HUSSIAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
SAJID

GHULAM HASSAN
SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD SAJID
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MEHERYAB

NADEEM HUSSAIN

MIRZA MAQSOOD
BABUR

HAFIZ HAFEEZ ULLAH
ABID HUSSAIN

UMAR GILL
MUHAMMAD MAIJID
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MIAN ATIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD JAVAID
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
KHAWAR

KHAWAR

QAISER HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

16644
11743
6799
4209
14246
10629
4593
12924
2854
11328
13552
16543

14387

8361
851
13676
1400

2874
1617
6218

11053
12713
16875

15007
12451
11840
16177
13577
14846
1097

1898

1890

14860

1462

13716
11075
4037
12558
15041
7933

11879

6406
14707
14726
11268
11396
134

12/29/2004
1/19/2006
11/25/2007
12/19/2003
7/15/2007
7/17/2005
4/21/2006
4/21/2006
3/18/2006
9/23/2004
12/30/2007
4/4/2004

6/25/2006

2/6/2006
10/17/2006
7/21/2004
12/2/2005

6/20/2006
5/10/2006
9/12/2003

7/22/2005
2/28/2006
5/24/2007

1/4/2005
12/28/2005
10/2/2005
5/5/2006
3/17/2005
6/2/2005
2/19/2006
2/21/2006
1/23/2007
5/1/2005

10/12/2005

1/28/2008
2/9/2006
10/14/2005
10/9/2005
9/14/2005
10/20/2004

4/10/2006

7/25/2008
11/25/2006
11/25/2006
7/14/2005
7/28/2006
8/2/2006

91.2541
91.0358
91.0159
90.959
90.8994
90.7295
90.659
90.659
90.5578
90.4678
90.4318
90.309

90.2545

90.0477
89.985

89.9848
89.7348

89.6309
89.5863
89.4974

89.4795
89.4204
89.3295

89.3294
89.2818
89.2795
89.2431
89.1411
88.9219
88.8216
88.7578
88.7477
88.7409

88.7113

88.6636
88.6622
88.5286
88.3636
88.2876
88.225

88.225

88.2204
88.1775
88.1775
87.9886
87.8018
87.75
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MUHAMMAD HAMZA BUTT
ZOYA AHMED

ZAIN TARIQ

RAFIA JAVED

SYED FAZAL ABBAS
HAFIZ MUAZ UR REHMAN
MINAL FATIMA

RAHIM RIAZ

MAHAM

SHARIJEEL SHAFIQ

MANAHIL USMANI

SABA IFTIKHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD TALHA
TAYYABA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHEIKH
SAMIA FAROOQ

BUSHRA BIBI

MOHSIN RAZA VIRK
MUAZ BIN YOUSAF
AQDAS FATIMA

TEHREEM SHAFIQUE

NAMRA NABEEL
AMNA AMJAD
AREEBA REHAN

ALI IFTIKHAR
HASSAN NADEEM
ZOHAIB ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SALMAN

INFAAL JAMIL
ALISHBA
MUHAMMAD HANNAN ALI

HADIA ISHFAQ
SAMEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIR BUTT 6714

MUHAMMAD AHMED
ZAHID

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD JAVED
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
JAVED IQBAL JAVED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN

WARIS ALI
SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

NASEER UD DIN
USMANI

IFTIKHAR ALI

IRFAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
JAVID AKHTAR
AHMED ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
NAEEM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

NABEEL SHAHZAD
MAJEED

AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD REHAN
AMIR

ZAHID IQBAL
NADEEMULLAH
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
ROSHAN DIN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL
AWAN

MUKHTAR ALI

GHULAM ABBAS
CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
PERVAIZ AHMAD

MIAN MUHAMMAD SAAD HAMID HAMID SAEED

JUNAID IQBAL
MEERAB FATIMA

HAFIZ MUTTI UR REHMAN
AYESHA RASHID

GHULAM HAIDER

FIZA SHAFAQAT
KHUZAIMA WAHEED
KHADIJA SHAHID

SANIA QADIR

ISHA ZAHID

ABID ALI

MUHAMMAD NOSHERWAN
RIMSHA SHABIR

JAVAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AMJAD
RIAZ

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
03004363282
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
SHAFAQAT ALI
WAHEED SARWAR
SHAHID RIAZ

GHULAM QADIR GUJJAR

ZAHID IQBAL

TALIB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
SHABIR AHMAD

10523

17651
16494
113
17765
717
17305
1869
5367

11196

13471
14376
4638

17286
15043
16066
10605
13649
14947
15842

8885
554
8788

12586
15805
17602
10773

8001
7754
10266

2684
4096
3048
16646

10467

17652
11410
16583
17791
14409
3686

3099

14029
13642
2946

16107

9/21/2006
2/8/2005

8/21/2005
3/12/2006
1/10/2006
6/30/2004
7/13/2008
6/7/2006

9/5/2002

8/26/2004

8/28/2006

11/4/2003
3/19/2006
10/19/2005
2/1/2007
9/12/2006
2/23/2007
6/5/2008
3/16/2006
9/1/2005
6/5/2006

1/25/2006
5/22/2006
7/24/2004

10/29/2003
12/29/2004
2/7/2006

11/15/2004

4/13/2007
2/1/2007
6/2/2006

1/23/2006
6/5/2006
7/12/2005
10/13/2006

12/8/2005

6/22/2006
4/6/2006
8/8/2005
8/17/2005
11/5/2006
5/10/2006
11/20/2006
11/10/2005
3/1/2006
9/18/2005
7/26/2005

87.7386
87.6919

87.6787
87.6739
87.6527
87.6318
87.625

87.6227
87.5346
87.5113

87.484

87.4318
87.4045
87.3954
87.3931
87.375

87.3681
87.2977
87.2727
87.2625
87.2613

87.2522
87.2386
87.2045

87.1046
87.0929
87.0903
87.0593

86.9601
86.9
86.8882

86.8613
86.8314
86.6522
86.5337

86.4022

86.3909
86.3415
86.2734
86.2692
86.2621
86.2113
86.1318
86.1136
86.0363
86.034

85.9409
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112
113
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115

116
117
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119
120

AYIZA USMAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

ASADULLAH

ZAINAB DAR

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD TAHIR HAMMAD
MOAZ AYAZ

ARMAN ALI

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

ZOYA ZUBAIR
RAMISHA AMIR

ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHEHERYAR
FAHEEM UR REHMAN

03004480988
MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

RANA

MUHAMMAD REHAN
DAR

M AKRAM
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
AYAZ ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD WAJID
AMIN GILL

ZUBAIR KHURSHEED
AMIR

MUSANAF ALI
SHEHZADA

MUHAMMAD
HAMDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

6546
7430

5770

11276

15463
1454
14002
8040

3835

12711
15257

16594

3308
10515

9/6/2005
10/22/2004

3/22/2005

8/3/2006

7/24/2003
7/31/2004
7/28/2005
6/1/2005

1/22/2008

10/28/2005
9/5/2005

6/12/2007

7/25/2005
9/16/2006

85.9386
85.9333

85.8954

85.8522

85.8136
85.8105
85.8101
85.8068

85.7833

85.7818
85.7727

85.7727

85.7431
85.7

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



